Pos

—

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

# 8B B HEE B E B EEEEEBEREEEE B EH

36

457

10

229

138

153

338

211

525

969

747

34

17

79

444

550

303

947

11

774

96

39

Competitor

Paul Neunzling
Lennox Willmann
Michael Psiuk
Jan-Erik Kettner
Max Meyer

Erwin Hohenstein
Mika Wilke

Moritz Firl

Fiona Hoppe
Mark Tanneberger
Spartaco Pitanti
Timm Ziegler
Emely Kohler
Wiktoria Krupczyk
Leam Mitterhuber
Rio Borries
Pauline Sczeponek
Pawel Czoik
Emely Heleenders
Collin Lang
Gina-Marie Piepke
Aliah Schlicht

Uliana Konopleva

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

Last Lap
2:10.834
2:09.176
2:11.002
2:12.593
2:09.449
2:11.874
2:26.077
2:20.342
2:17.216
2:19.573
2:11.596
2:23.309
2:24.550
2:25.614
2:28.365
2:26.654
2:25.881
2:32.542
2:40.157
2:58.705
2:48.364
2:52.164
2:54.839

4:59.233

Diff

8.336

24.718

27.184

30.189

34.481

1:20.162

1:42.668

1:51.761

1:54.609

1:56.565

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

2 Runden

2 Runden

2 Runden

2 Runden

3 Runden

Gap

8.336
16.382
2.466
3.005
4.292
45.681
22.506
9.093
2.848
1.956

1 Runde
28.116
11.589
1.040
1.331
1.665
47.743
57.063

1 Runde
10.223
1:33.746
42.851

1 Runde

Total Time

21:02.003

21:10.339

21:26.721

21:29.187

21:32.192

21:36.484

22:22.165

22:44.671

22:53.764

22:56.612

22:58.568

21:06.009

21:34.125

21:45.714

21:46.754

21:48.085

21:49.750

22:37.493

23:34.556

21:10.865

21:21.088

22:54.834

23:37.685

22:31.824

Best Lap

2:03.326
2:06.416
2:07.141
2:06.453
2:07.964
2:09.685
2:10.579
2:09.432
2:14.988
2:09.276
2:14.658
2:20.190
2:21.561
2:21.538
2:22.209
2:23.689
2:24.329
2:33.055
2:32.100
2:23.047
2:39.993
2:45.792

2:51.449
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