	Pos		Competitor	Laps	Last Lap	Diff	Gap	Total Time	Best Lap
P3	1	36	Finn Lange	10	2:10.834	-	-	21:02.003	2:01.955
P3	2	457	Paul Neunzling	10	2:09.176	8.336	8.336	21:10.339	2:03.326
P 8	3	10	Lennox Willmann	10	2:11.002	24.718	16.382	21:26.721	2:06.416
P3	4	229	Michael Psiuk	10	2:12.593	27.184	2.466	21:29.187	2:07.141
P3	5	138	Jan-Erik Kettner	10	2:09.449	30.189	3.005	21:32.192	2:06.453
P3	6	153	Max Meyer	10	2:11.874	34.481	4.292	21:36.484	2:07.964
P3	7	338	Erwin Hohenstein	10	2:26.077	1:20.162	45.681	22:22.165	2:09.685
P3	8	211	Mika Wilke	10	2:20.342	1:42.668	22.506	22:44.671	2:10.579
88	9	525	Moritz Firl	10	2:17.216	1:51.761	9.093	22:53.764	2:09.432
88	10	969	Fiona Hoppe	10	2:19.573	1:54.609	2.848	22:56.612	2:14.988
P8	11	8	Mark Tanneberger	10	2:11.596	1:56.565	1.956	22:58.568	2:09.276
P8	12	747	Spartaco Pitanti	9	2:23.309	1 Runde	1 Runde	21:06.009	2:14.658
P 8	13	34	Timm Ziegler	9	2:24.550	1 Runde	28.116	21:34.125	2:20.190
P3	14	17	Emely Köhler	9	2:25.614	1 Runde	11.589	21:45.714	2:21.561
P8	15	79	Wiktoria Krupczyk	9	2:28.365	1 Runde	1.040	21:46.754	2:21.538
P8	16	444	Leam Mitterhuber	9	2:26.654	1 Runde	1.331	21:48.085	2:22.209
88	17	550	Rio Borries	9	2:25.881	1 Runde	1.665	21:49.750	2:23.689
88	18	7	Pauline Sczeponek	9	2:32.542	1 Runde	47.743	22:37.493	2:24.329
88	19	303	Pawel Czoik	9	2:40.157	1 Runde	57.063	23:34.556	2:33.055
P3	20	947	Emely Heleenders	8	2:58.705	2 Runden	1 Runde	21:10.865	2:32.100
P3	21	11	Collin Lang	8	2:48.364	2 Runden	10.223	21:21.088	2:23.047
28	22	774	Gina-Marie Piepke	8	2:52.164	2 Runden	1:33.746	22:54.834	2:39.993
P8	23	96	Aliah Schlicht	8	2:54.839	2 Runden	42.851	23:37.685	2:45.792
28	24	39	Uliana Konopleva	7	4:59.233	3 Runden	1 Runde	22:31.824	2:51.449